2025 FEES SCHEDULE



Trade	Programme	2025 BCITO Sign-up	BCITO Subsequent Annual
Irade	Programme	Fee (incl GST)	Fee (incl GST)
Architectural	Level 3 additional strand \$267	\$1,113	\$910
Aluminium Joinery	Machining		
	Fabrication		
	Installer	\$1,113	\$910
	Optional strand \$267 extra		
	Repairs and Maintenance		
	Retrofit Glass		
	Estimator	\$1,113	\$910
	Joiner	\$1,113	\$910
	Optional strand \$267 extra		
	• CNC		
Brick & Block Laying	Brick and Block Laying *	\$1,014	\$910
	Refractory Installation	\$1,014	\$910
Carpentry	Carpentry	\$1,872	\$910
	Optional strand no extra charge		
	Metal Roof Cladding Installation		
Cement & Concrete	Concrete Construction Commercial and Civil Infrastructure	\$1,285	\$910
	Optional strand(s) \$267 each		
	Premanufactured Elements		
	Post-tensioned Concrete		
	Concrete Construction Skills Level 3 choose up to 3 strands	\$1,285	\$910
	Additional strand(s) \$267 each		
	Formwork		
	Reinforcing		
	 Placing and Finishing 		
	Specified Concrete Finishes		
	Sawing and Drilling		
	Concrete Production Manufacture		
	Precast Concrete Manufacture		
	Concrete Production choose 1 strand	\$1,285	\$910
	Additional strand(s) \$267 each		
	Batching		
	Dispatching		
	Concrete Testing		
	Optional strand \$267 extra		
	Tensile Testing		
	Concrete (Specialist) Level 4 choose 1 strand	\$1,285	\$910
	Additional strand(s) \$267 each		
	Sawing and Drilling		
	Prestressed Concrete		
	Precast Concrete		
	Ferro-cement Tank Manufacture	\$1,285	\$910
Exterior Plastering	Proprietary Plaster Cladding Systems	\$1,338	\$910
	Optional strand \$267 extra		
	 Fixing Cavities and Substrates 		
	Solid Plastering	\$1,338	\$910
	Optional strand \$267 extra		
	Decorative Mouldings		
Flooring	Flooring Installation choose strand(s) *	\$910	\$910
	Multiple strands no extra charge		
	Bonded Carpet		
	Conventional Carpet		
	Commercial Resilient Flooring		
	Residential Resilient Flooring		

2025 FEES SCHEDULE



Trade	Programme	2025 BCITO Sign-up Fee	BCITO Subsequent Annual Fee
		(incl GST)	(incl GST)
Flooring continued	Flooring Planning and Design Optional strand(s) no extra charge • Site Assessment	\$1,550	\$910
	Estimation Timber and Composite Flooring choose strand(s) * Multiple strands no extra charge	\$910	\$910
	 Bonded Installation Fine Floor Sand and Finishes 		
Foundation Construction	Foundation Construction choose 1 strand Additional strand \$267 extra Pile Foundation Walls and Slab On-ground	\$1,228	\$910
	Optional strand \$267 extra Concrete Placing and Finishing 		
Glass & Glazing	Automotive Reglazing	\$1,872	\$910
	 Glass Processing up to 3 optional strands (includes L3 cost) * Additional strand(s) \$267 each CNC Insulating Glass Units Laminated Glass Screen Printed Glass Toughened and Heat Strengthened Glass 	\$1,872	\$910
	Glazing choose 1 strand (includes L3 cost)* Additional strand(s) \$267 each • Commercial • Frameless	\$1,702	\$910
Interior Systems	 Residential Interior Linings Installation choose 1 strand Additional strand \$267 extra Fixing Finishing Optional strand \$267 extra 	\$1,285	\$910
	 Fibrous Plaster Installation Fibrous Plaster Manufacture Optional strand \$267 extra Specialist Models and Mould Making 	\$1,285	\$910
	Proprietary Systems Installation choose 1 strand Additional strand \$267 extra Proprietary Partitions Suspended Ceilings	\$1,285	\$910
Joinery *	Joinery choose strand(s) Multiple strands no extra cost Cabinetry Doors and Windows Stairs Laminate Fabrication Optional strand(s) \$267 each Cabinetry Installation CNC	\$1,872	\$910
Kitchen & Bathroom Design *	Kitchen and Bathroom Design (Level 5)	\$1,658	\$910

2025 FEES SCHEDULE



Trade	Programme	2025 BCITO Sign-up Fee (incl GST)	BCITO Subsequent Annual Fee (incl GST)
Micro-credentials	Basic Construction Skills	\$312	
	Demolition and Renovation Skills	\$312	
	Introductory Exterior Envelope Skills	\$312	
	Introductory Interior Linings and Joinery Skills	\$312	
	Install Insulation	\$883	
	Kitchen Installation	\$883	
	On-site Assembly Skills	\$312	
Painting & Decorating *	Painting and Decorating choose 1 strand	\$910	\$910
	Additional strand(s) \$267 each		
	Wallcoverings		
	Specialised Spraying		
	Specialised Coatings		
Resin Flooring	Resin Flooring Application choose 1 strand	\$1,285	\$910
	Additional strand \$267 extra		
	Flow Applied Resin Finishes		
	Trowel Applied Resin Finishes		
Stonemasonry	Stonemasonry choose 1 strand	\$1,014	\$910
	Additional strand(s) \$267 each		
	Construction Stonemasonry		
	Monumental Masonry		
	 Natural Stone Fixtures and Fittings 		
	Optional strand(s) \$267 each		
	Banker Masonry		
	Conservation and Preservation		
Supervision	Construction Trades Supervision (L5)** choose 1 strand only	\$988	\$910
	Commercial Construction		
	 Construction Related Manufacturing 		
	Construction Related Trades		
	Residential Building		
Tiling	Floor and Wall Tiling	\$1,228	\$910
Timber Structure Detailing	Timber Structure Detailing***	\$1,114	\$910
Timber Structure	Timber Structure Manufacture choose 1 strand	\$1,338	\$910
Manufacture	Additional strand \$267 extra		
	Roof Truss Manufacture		
	Wall Frame Manufacture		

* Fees for off-job training will be invoiced prior to attendance and these are in addition to fees mentioned above. All fees mentioned herein are current as at 1 January 2025 and are subject to change.

International Students/Work Visa – please note that there is an additional \$2,433 payable on top of the fees above. For further information and to see if this applies to you, please contact BCITO on 0800 422 486.

** Supervisor – transitioning from L4/L5 (\$450 credit). If completed L4/L5 = \$850.

*** Timber Structure Detailing – transitioning from L4 (\$300 credit). If completed L4 = \$850.